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Rk IMPORTANT MESSAGE ok

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

kkoskoskokkokokokok

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Environmental
Science and Technology

Students must register for all modules within the relevant pathway

Core Modules

Module Module Title Module Semester
Code Credits
] . Semester
BCH1003 Biomolecules & Metabolism 5 1
Visualisation & Validation of Laboratory Semester
CHM1013 5
Data 1
. . . Semester
ENS1000 Environmental Chemistry Laboratories 5 1
. . Semester
ENS1002 Pollution & Biosphere 5

1


https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/225696

ENS1003

BTE1006

CHM1014

CSC1008

GCB1007

MTH1080

PHY1037

PHY1042

Environmental Analysis

Environmental Biotechnology
Laboratories

Kinetics & Thermodynamics

Introduction to Programming

Microbiology & Genetics

Probability & Statistics

Physics of Renewable Energy

Environmental Physics Laboratories
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